3 Supplying and laying interlocking concrete paver 

blocks 80 mm thick, M30 grade, complete 

m² 362.00 994.58 3,60,037.96 

4 Providing Plain Cement Concrete (1:2:4) for road work 

including laying, compaction and finishing 

m³ 2.19 7,079.29 15,503.64 

TOTAL(Excluding GST) 

4,20,966.16 

GRAND TOTAL   

RUPEES Four Lakh Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Six only 

Less Percentage of estimate amount in 

figures 

Less Percentage of estimate amount in 

words 

Quoted rate in Figures 

Quoted rate in Words 

Signature: